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Distance Population Average
Income

DEMOGRAPHICS

3 MILES

5 MILES

7 MILES

43,007

112,981

196,077

$58,396

$66,845

$77,010

FOR LEASE

Daytime
Population

47,844

107,833

149,510

Prime opportunity for freestanding restaurant in the 

center of Huntsville’s University Drive retail corridor and 

at the main entrance to the proposed MidCity 

mixed-use development 

MIDCITY HIGHLIGHTS

Restaurant is 6,732 SF on 2.19 acres and sits at the 

prime corner of University Drive and Old Monrovia 

Road with ample parking and great visibility to over 

55,000 vehicles per day

Current Madison Square Mall will be redevelopd into a 

$400 million, 120-acre urban destination, located at the 

entrance of the second largest R&D park in the U.S., in 

Alabama’s fastest-growing metropolitan area

Anchored by TopGolf

340,000 SF of street retail, dining and entertainment

156,000 SF of o"  ce space

900 residential units

120 hotel rooms
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BRIDGE STREET TOWN CENTER

MADISON CENTRE


