

FREESTANDING RESTAURANT PRIME OPPORTUNITY ON UNIVERSITY DR/US-72

5901 UNIVERSITY DRIVE NW, HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA 35806



DAVID PLUMMERP 205.314.0395

P 205.314.0395 DAVID@RETAILSPECIALISTS.COM

WWW.RETAILSPECIALISTS.COM P.O. BOX 531247 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35253



FOR LEASE

- Prime opportunity for freestanding restaurant in the center of Huntsville's University Drive retail corridor and at the main entrance to the proposed MidCity mixed-use development
- Restaurant is 6,732 SF on 2.19 acres and sits at the prime corner of University Drive and Old Monrovia Road with ample parking and great visibility to over 55,000 vehicles per day

MIDCITY HIGHLIGHTS

- Current Madison Square Mall will be redevelopd into a \$400 million, 120-acre urban destination, located at the entrance of the second largest R&D park in the U.S., in Alabama's fastest-growing metropolitan area
- Anchored by TopGolf
- 340,000 SF of street retail, dining and entertainment
- 156,000 SF of office space
- 900 residential units
- 120 hotel rooms



P 205.314.0395
DAVID@RETAILSPECIALISTS.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS

Distance	Population	Average Income	Daytime Population
3 MILES	43,007	\$58,396	47,844
5 MILES	112,981	\$66,845	107,833
7 MILES	196,077	\$77,010	149,510





